CITY OF NORCO SALARY SCHEDULE
MANAGEMENT

Range
No. Job Title

EFFECTIVE 07/01/2016

STEPA STEPB STEPC STEPD STEPE

Deputy City

Manager/Director of

Parks, Recreation &
86 Community Services

82A Director of Public Works
Finance Officer

74A Planning Director

City Clerk/Assistant to
58A City Manager

Annualized
Monthly
Hourly

Annualized
Monthly
Hourly

Annualized
Monthly
Hourly

Annualized
Monthly
Hourly

121,906
10,159
65.1205

102,937
8,678
54.9878

91,555
7,630
48.9076

71,437
5,953
38.1609

128,001
10,667
68.3765

108,084
9,007
57.7374

96,133
8,011
51.3530

75,009
6,251
40.0689

134,401
11,200
71.7953

113,488
9,457
60.6241

100,939
8,412
53.9206

78,760
6,563
42.0724

141,121
11,760
75.3851

119,420
9,952
63.7928

105,986
8,832
56.6165

82,697
6,891
441759

148,177
12,348
79.1544

125,121
10,427
66.8382

111,285
9,274
59.4473

86,832
7,236
46.3847



